
Wednesday, January 10UN, AUCKLAND650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Music As You Like It
9.30
10. 0
Current Ceiling Prices
Devotions
For My Lady
Talk: "The Home Front"
Musical Highlights
Music While You Work
Lunch music (12.15 and
p.m., LONDON NEWS)
Music and Romance
Classical Music
From Our Sample Box
Music While You Work
Light music
Children’s session
Dinner music (6.15, LON-
NEWS)
Local news service

7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Boyd Neel String Orchestra,
Divertimento in D (Mozart)
7.45. What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Studio. Recital
Edwards (soprano): Songs by
Hugo Wolf,"The Garden," ‘"Anacreon’s
Grave," "On My Wanderings,"dha ‘You Seek to Bindfe’
8.12 Lener String Quartet,
Quartet in B Fiat, Op. 67
(Brahms)
8.52 John Armstrong (bari-
tone) and the International
String Quartet,
"Sleep," "Chop Cherry" (War-

by Rena

lock):
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 "We Still Fly On"
10. 0 Progress Results of Do-
minion Bowling Championships
10.10 "Answering New Zealand":
Deems Taylor, Dr. Albert Ein-
stein and Howard Devree (U.S.A.
programme)
40.25 Masters in Lighter Mood
41. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

INZ > AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.

_ B&B. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. O After dinner music
7.45 "The Green Cross Mys-
tery’: The further adventuresof Gus Gray
8. 0 Bands and Ballads
9. 0 Classical Recitals
10. O With the Comedians
10.30 Close down :

NRZAMABiee
5. Op.m. Light orchestral music
5.45 Miscellaneous
6.30 Popular medleys
7. 0 Orchestral and instru-
mental items
8. 0 Evening Concert
9. 0 Selections from the Operas
9.30 Away in Hawail10.0 Close down

ON WELLINGTON570 ke, 526 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
News
6.15 Breakfast session8.0 Morning Songs
9.16 Nat Shilkret and his Or-
ehestra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morni Star
9.49 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Serice
40.25 Quiet Interlude
10.28 10 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: ‘"Trades-
men’s Entrance"
41. 0 A Talk by Carrie Wallace
41.15 Health in the Home
42.°0 Luneh music [12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Classical Hour, featuring
Haydn's String Quartets,
Quartet, Op. 76, No. 5

3. 0 Favourite Entertainers3.28t03.30 Time signals
3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 "The Channings"
4.15 Variety
4.45 Children’s session: "The
People of Pudding Hill" and
Sheila
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. O Reserved
7.15 The Gardening Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Ora Fenton (mezzo-soprano),
"Jeunesse" (Barry), "Just Be-
cause the Violets" (Kennedy
Russell), "The Silver Ring"
(Chaminade), ‘‘Come, for It’s
June" (Forster) (A Studio Re-
cital)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 In the Music Salon: Al-
fredo Campoli and his Orchestra
8.18 Henry Lawson: Dramatisedstories by the Australian author
8.30 Debroy Somers Band,
Archibald Joyce Waltzes
8.38 Soloists with the Queen’s
Theatre Chorus and Orchestra,
"The Immortal Hour’ (Rutland
Baughton)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 New Zealand News for
the Pacific Islands
9.45 Accent on Rhythm: James
Moody and the Bachelor Girls
(BBC presentation)
410. 0 Progress. Results of Do-
minion Bowling Championships|
10.10 "It’s Time to Go Dancing"
with Cliff Jones and his it
Parade (from the Majestic
Cabaret)
10.40 Benny Goodman’s Orches-
tra ee
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

|eine Meare |$40 ke. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Marguerite Long (piano) and
Colonne Symphony Orchestra of
Paris, Symphony on a French
Mountaineer’s Song (d’Indy)
8.49 Germaine Corney (so-
prano),
"Amour d’Antau," "Le

emps del Lilas’" (Chausson)
8.55 Marguerite Long (piano),
Mazurka, Op. 59, No. 3 (Chopin)
9. 0 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra, Ballet Music from Gluck’s
Operas (arr. Mottl)
9.17 Heinrich Schlusnuss
(baritone), "The Night" (Gret-
chaninov)920 The Philadelphia Orch-
estra, "Salome’’: Dance of the
Seven Veils (R. Strauss)
9.30 Highlights from Operas
10. 0 Light Concert
10.30 Close down

7 [D) WELLINGTON990 kc. 303 m.
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm7.20 "Twenty Thousand Leagues
Under the Sea"
7.33 For the Boys Off Duty
8. 0 Premiere: The week’s
new releases
8.30 Orchestral Nights9,2 The NBS Players’ tn
"Road to Warsaw," by A. D.
Alexander
9.30. A Young Man with a
Swing Band, featuring Marshall
Royal and his Rhythm Bom-
bardiers
40. 0 Close down

PYeuwaend
6.30 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Sports session
8. 0 Concert session
® 0 Big Ben Chimes
9. 4 Concert session, continued
10. 0 Close down

eyeBVEL:. rg vtym,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. C@ Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down
5. 0 Music from the Movies
5.45 Rhythm Pianists
6.0 "In Ben Boyd’s Days"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical programme645 Station announcements
Hawke's Bay Stock Market
Report
7. O After dinner music
7.15 "Blind Man’s House"
7.45 What theyAmerican Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Pig About Town’: A
radio fantasy by Betty Davis
8.30 Let’s Dance!
9. Q Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer9.30 Bolshoi Theatre State Or-
chestra and Choir, Polovtsian
Dances with Chorus (‘PrinceIgor’) (Borodin)
9.42 Pablo Casals (cello),"The Prize Song" ("The Master-
singers’), "O Star of Eve"
("Tannhauser"’) (Wagner)
9.50 lLawrenc Tibbett (bart-
tone), "Eri Che Macchiavi’’
("Un Ballo in Maschera’’)
(Verdi)
9.54 BBC Wireless Symphony
Orchestra, "Carmen" (Bizet)
10. O Progress Reports of Do-
minion Bowling Championships10.10 Close down

[BY MESON
7. Op.m. "Cappy Ricks"
7.25 Light music8.0 Light classical selections
8.30 "This’ll be a Lesson to
You"; At an Academy for Every-
day Education with Ronald
Frankau its Principal (BBC pro-
gramme)9.1 Fairey Aviation Works
Band, "Prelude to Revelry"
‘Jacob), "Bill Barnacle’s Mag-
got" (Clifford), Overture, "Sea
Dogs" (Johnstone), "La Belle
Americane" (Hartmann) (BBC
programme)9.30 "Dad and Dave"
10. 0 Close down

GISBORNE
:

+

9380 ke. 306m. p
7. Op.m. After dinner pro-
gramme
7.15 ‘Dad and Dave"
7.30 Melody
7.45 Our Evening Star; Paul
Robeson8.0 Music Lovers’ Hour
9. 2 "Marie Antoinette’
pphy
Rbythm Parade
Musie from the Movies

10°0 Close down’

W/; CHRISTCHURCH720 kc. 416m,
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
; News9.0 Morning programme
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: "It Seemsbut Yesterday"
10.36 Devotional Service
10.45 Light music11.0 "Rare Living Birds of
Westland’: Talk by EF. L. Kehoe
. O Lunch music (12.15 and
4.15 p.m. LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Music While You’ Work
2.30 Musical Comedy3.0 Classical Hour
4. 0 Rhythmic Revels
4.30 Favourites Old and New
4.45 Children’s session, featur-
ing "Famous Names: Sir Joshua
Reynolds" (BBC programme)

6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Local news service
7.20 Addington Stock Market
Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
From the Studio: Ailsa Nicol
(scprano),"Unmindtul of the Roses’
(Coleridge-Taylor), ‘"‘See Where
My Love a-Maying Goes" (Lid-
geyv), "Two Roses’ (Gilberte),"Like to the Damask Rose"’
(Elgar)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Guila Bustabo (violinist),
Nocturne in D (Chopin, trans.
WilhelmJ)
8.6 From the Studio: Cara
Cogswell (contralto),
"Autumn," ‘Woodland Thoughts"’"His Coming’ (Franz), "TheLorelei" (Liszt)
8.19 S3YA Orchestra. Conduc-
tor: Will Hutchens,
"Merchant of Venice" Suite
(Rosse), "An Eastern Romance"
(Rimsky-Korsakov), ‘Serenade’
(Arensky)
8.39 Webster Booth (tenor),"Comfort Ye My People" (Han-
del), "If With All Your Hearts,"
"Then Shall the Righteous
Shine Forth’ (Mendelssohn)
8.51 Isador Goodman (pianist),
Two Choral Preludes on Bach
Chorales, "Dithyramb" (Suther-
land)
8.58 Station notices
‘9. O Newsree! and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer
9.30 Beecham and London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra, Symphony
No. 29 in A Major (Mozart)
10, 0 Progress Results of Do-
minion Bowling Championships
10.10 Music, mirth and melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

5. Op.m. Early evening music
5.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 Concert Time "2

7. O After dinner music
8.0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
8.15 Popular Light Orchestras
8.30 Film Music
8. O Dance Floor
10. O Quiet Time
10.30 Close down

372 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Close down3.0 Light Classical Programme
3.30 Songs from the Shows4.0 "Cloudy Weather"
4.12 Varsity Glee Club
4.30 These Are Popular
6. 0 "Cinnamon Bear"
5.45 Dinner music
5.57. "The White Cockade"
6.10 National Savings Announce-
ment
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Our Gardening Expert
7. © Danceland’s Favourite Mel-
odies
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "The Lost Empire"
8.24 Musical Allsoris
8.58 To-morrow’s Programme
Line-up
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.20 Rhythm all the time
9.45 "Escape to Freedom" (BBC
programme)
10. 0 Progress Reports of the
Dominion Bawling Championships
10.10 Close down

al, Y 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Cir«
cus Comes to Town"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Rambling in Rhythm
3. 0 Duos, Trios and Quartets3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session: BigBrother Bill
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONe#
DON NEWS)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME;
"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars’
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8, 0 Orchestre Raymonde,"A Musical Snuff-Box" (Liadov)8.3 Songs from the Shows
8.30 "Bleak House’: From the
book by Charles Dickens
8.56 Ted Steele’s Novatones,
"Here’s a Picture of Mother"
(Morris)
9. 0 Newsree!l and War Review
9.25 Bvene Prayer9.30 Salon Orchestra,Introduction to Act 3 ("Lohen-grin’) (Wagner)
9.33 New York Radio Guild
"The Legend of Cologne
Cathedral," starring JohnBedouin
10. © Progress Results of Do-
minion Bowling Championships
10.10 Dance music
10.15 Billy Cotton’s Song Shop
(BBC production)
10.45 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
The NBC Symphony, Overture"The Barber of Seville’ (Ros-
sini), Symphony No. 6 in C
Major (Atterburg), "La Valse"
(Ravel) (U.S.A, programme)
8.54 Heinrich Schlusnuss (bart-
tone), "I Love You" (R, Strauss)}
8.57 Alfred Cortot (piano),
"Malaguena"’ (Albeniz)
9. 0 Curtis Chamber Music En-
semble, Concerto Grosso for
Piano and String Orchestra
(Bloch)
9.21 Heinrich Schlusnuss (hari-
tone), "Devotion" (R. Strauss)
9.24 Symphony Orchestra,"Pierrot and Pierette," ‘Valse
a’Amour" (Reger)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera and
Classical Music
10. 0 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

[ay7ez_ Marron
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)6. O Children’s session: "The
Cinnamon Bear"
5.45 Tunes of the Day6.0 For Charles
Pollard
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.456 Famous Women: Queen
Christina of Sweden
7.30 "Sea Musi¢ of Great Brit-ain’: Stanley Riley and Chorus7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say
. 0 "The Shy Plutocrat"
8.26 "Warsaw Concerto"
8.32 "BBC Brains Trust"
.64 ‘Sunshine in Spring"
. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.33 All-time Hit Parade, ar-
ranged by Frank Beadle
10. 0 Progress Reports of Do-
minion Bowling Championships
10.10 Close down


